Rule 4.34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies # T

Company Number

, 04309&066
Name of Company
Norcosse Holdings Limited
AT We
John Kelmanson Elias Paourou
Avco House Avco House, 6 Albert Road
6 Albert Road Bamet
Barnet Herts EN4 9SH

Herts, EN4 9SH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 05 May 2006

Signed Date 05 May 2006

///Z

The Kelmanson Partnership

Avco House For Official Use
6 Albert Road Insolvency Section Post Room
Barnet

Herts, EN4 9SH

Raf NANRI /I IKIFP/K | A%3 HARETGFEX® 84

COMPANIES HOUSE 06/05/2006




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Norcosse Holdings Limited

on the 5 May 2006 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

i , Michael Scott, of Tannmveien 115, Slependen 1341, Norway

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, A5 & C

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the

affairs of the above named company as at 5 May 2006 the date of the resolution for

winding up and that the said company carried on business as Non-trading holding

company Peter Brown & Co

Solicitors

Comer House, 19 Station Road

New Barnet EN5 1G4

Sworn/affirmed at net

Date

Signatures

Before Me

A Solicitor

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure
that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and fo initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Norcosse Holdings Limited
- Statement Of Affairs as at 5 May 2006

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Debtor * 5,285.00

Estimated total assets available for preferenfial creditors

7 v y
Signature %f’f @ Date %Zﬁz{ .

v

NIL

NIL




Norcosse Holdings Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 May 2006

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise

£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NiL

Liabitities
Preferential Creditors:-

NIL

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors NIL

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NiL
Debts secured by floating charges

: NIL

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excfuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down)
Trade & Expense Creditors

inland Revenue

Pension Contributions

Group Companies

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

NIL
729,266.00
12,707.00
368,816.00
441,346.00

1,552,135.00

(1,552,135.00)

(1,552,435.00)
154,250.00

154,250.00

Estimated total de;iciencylsurplus as regards members

(1,706,385.00)

owe_ T

Signature




02/05/2006
Page1of1

Notes for Norcosse Hotdings Limited
Case Code N108L

*Debtor - Relates to a former, deceased Director.
A claim will be made within his estate but there is littte prospect of a retum




" 03/05/2006

The Kelmanson Partnership

CBOO

CBO1

cBeoz

CCoo

CC01

CDoo

coo1

CFo0

CG0o

03/05/2006 15:14:41

BUPA International
Russell Mews
Brighton BN1 2NR

Borland UK Ltd

8 Pavillions
Ruscombe Bus Park
Twyford RG10 9NN

Beverages Plus

Unit 23, Murrell Green Bus Park
London Road

Hook RG27 8GR

H M Customs & Excise
Enforcement Division
Queens Dock

Queens Wharf
Liverpool L74 4AA

Companies House
Crown Way
Cardiff

CF14 3UZ

National tnsurance Fund

NI Contributions (insolvency)
Longbenton

Newcastle Upon Tyne

NESB 122

DHL Interntional
Hillblom House

1 Dukes Green Avenue
Faggs Road

Feltham TW14 OLR

R Franks

c/o 2nd Floor, Thornbrook
Weyside Park

Catteshall Lane
Godalming GU7 1XE

G Pytel

Signature

Version 2.00

Sof A

£
3,665.10

697.95

275.52

NEL

250.00

NIL

1,298.04

401.26

73,391.12




" 03/05/2006 The Kelmanson Partnership Page 2

SofA

36 Cherwell Court
Broom Park
Teddington TW11 8RT

CHOO H M Revenue & Customs 1,421.41
London Central Recovery
9th Floor Euston Tower
286 Euston Road
London NW1 3UQ

Clog Infand Revenue 11,285.99
TIDO (CES)
Ty-Glas Road
Llanishen
Cardiff CF4 52G

Clo1 Instone International 1,397.60
Brentwood House
169 Kings Road
Brentwood
CM14 4EG

CKOO0 Kingsley Napley 1,838.75
Knights Quarter
14 St John's Lane
London EC1M 4AJ

CNOO Norcosse Holdings Pension Fund 368,816.00

c/o Laurence Graham Trust Corp
190 Strand
London WC2 1JN

CNO1 Norcosse Group AS 441,346.21
c/o Reservoir ExplorationTechnology
Strandveien 15
PO Box 123, N-1366 Lysaker
NORWAY

COo00 Office Gold Lid 94,18
Gold House, Quadram Park
Qld Portsmouth Road
Peasmarsh
Guildford GU3 1LU

CPOO Point to Point 696.51

g

Signature

03/05/2006 15:14:41 Version 2,00 Page 2




* D3/05/2008 The Kelmanson Partnership Page 3

29A Eve Road
Woking GU21 5)8

CS00 Swiss Life 58,453.39
Group Risk Operations
PO Box 8985
Aibert Dock
Liverpool LE69 3DL

CT00 Terra Energy Services 571,355.77
Thornbrook
Weyside Park
Cattleshall Lane
Gaidalming, Surrey GU7 1XE

CcTO1 Terra Seismic Setvices AS 556.01
¢fo Reservoir ExplorationTechnology
Strandveien 15
PO Box 123
Lysaker, NORWAY

Cv00o VIA Net Works UK 580.67
21 Southampton Row
London WC1B 5HA

CWOQ Wedlake Bell 14,214.46
- 52 Bedford Row
London WC1R 4LR

22 Enfries Totaling 1,552,135.94

e

y 4
Signature__/ Vét}Z/ % Date %/ /

3/05/2006 15:14:41 Version 2.00 Page 3




000'sS6' |

C00'0EE
000'50€
0DD'0EE
000'0EE
C00'0EE
000'0EE

Buejo| sauug

ainjeublg

AYMHON ‘L¥EL Uopuada(s 'GL | usmAwuLE )

MOG $710) 191580N0[5) ‘peawiaqqy ‘950[7) sebsmoH Z
a3asv3o3d

136 2213 Aeung "WELRIBL *BAIQ 1BPAD 0F

AYMHON ‘8520 iSO ‘ov 9jebsiesso

ZNEB SND ABLNS '[lRYSWDD "ABAA WEBYUOM '9SNOH HOOIQUYINOS

diysieuned uosueway ayl

HOOS (9RO
ZOIMBIZPUAY plenuioy
udIngy BdURANET
Aysd] jeosed
PeISWIT ABIO

ybug uiepy

C0SH
00HH
00DH
007H
003H
00aH

9002/50/20




